Klasse U16

Beginn 13:30

Spielplan

Nr
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
F
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

2

SPG GroRBwalsertal Rot
SPG GroBwalsertal Weiss
FC Hard

SC Hatlerdorf

Viktoria Bregenz

FC Hochst Orange

FC Hard

SC Hatlerdorf

FC Dornbirn

0

C Hochst Schwarz
1

FC Hard

2

SC Hatlerdorf

3

SPG GroBwalsertal Rot
4

FC Hochst Orange
5

FC Hochst Gelb

6

SC Hatlerdorf

7

FC Hard

8

VfB Hohenems

9

FC Dornbirn

0

Nachwuchshallenturnier 2023
Datum 29.01.2023
Spielzeit 8 Minuten

Beginn
13:30

FC Hochst Gelb
13:39

VfB Hohenems
13:48

FC Dornbirn
13:57

FC Hochst Schwarz
14:06

FC Hochst Gelb
14:15

VfB Hohenems
14:24

Viktoria Bregenz
14:33

FC Hochst Orange
14:42

SPG GroBwalsertal Rot
14:51

SPG GroBwalsertal Weiss
15:00

FC Hochst Gelb
15:09

VfB Hohenems
15:18

Viktoria Bregenz
15:27

FC Hochst Schwarz
15:36

FC Dornbirn
15:45

SPG GroBwalsertal Weiss
15:54

SPG GroBwalsertal Rot
16:03

FC Hochst Schwarz
16:12

Viktoria Bregenz
16:21



SPG GroRwalsertal Weiss

21

1.Platz Gruppe 1
22

2.Platz Gruppe 1
23

5. Platz Gruppe 1
24

4. Platz Gruppe 1
25

3.Platz Gruppe 1
26

Halbfinale 1

27

Finale 1

Gruppel:

SPG GroRwalsertal Rot

FC Hochst Gelb
FC Hard

FC Dornbirn
Viktoria Bregenz

FC Hochst Orange
16:35

2.Platz Gruppe 2
16:44

1. Platz Gruppe 2
16:53

5. Platz Gruppe 2
17:02

4.Platz Gruppe 2
17:11

3. Platz Gruppe 2
17:20

Halbfinale 2
17:29

Finale 2

Gruppe 2

SPG GroRRwalsertal Weiss

VFB Hohenems

SC Hatlerdorf

FC Hochst Schwarz
FC Hochst Orange

Hochst

Vorarlberg
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